
 

November 18, 2014 LCLSII-TN-14-07  

 
 

Laser Seeding for Soft X-rays at 
LCLS-II 

 

 

LCLS-II TN-14-12 
 

11/18/2014 
 

Gregg Penn, Paul Emma, Erik Hemsing, Gabe 
Marcus, Tor Raubenheimer, Lanfa Wang 

 

 

 

 
  



 0
 0.2
 0.4
 0.6
 0.8

 1
 1.2
 1.4
 1.6
 1.8

 2

-250 -200 -150 -100 -50  0  50  100  150  200

I (
kA

)

Time (fs)

100 pC
300 pC





 0

 0.2

 0.4

 0.6

 0.8

 1

 1.2

-150 -100 -50  0  50

Po
w

er
 (G

W
)

t (fs)

100 pC
300 pC

0

1.0 107

2.0 107

3.0 107

4.0 107

5.0 107

6.0 107

 1237  1238  1239  1240  1241  1242  1243

# 
Ph

ot
on

s 
/ m

eV
 b

an
dw

id
th

Photon Energy (eV)

100 pC
300 pC

 0

 0.2

 0.4

 0.6

 0.8

 1

 1.2

-80 -60 -40 -20  0  20  40  60  80  100

Po
w

er
 (G

W
)

t (fs)

input
intermediate wavelength

FB delay
1 nm



 0

 0.2

 0.4

 0.6

 0.8

 1

 1.2

-150 -100 -50  0  50  100

ou
tp

ut
 p

ow
er

 (G
W

)

t (fs)

100 pC
300 pC

0

2.0 108

4.0 108

6.0 108

8.0 108

1.0 109

1.2 109

1.4 109

1.6 109

 1239.5  1239.6  1239.7  1239.8  1239.9  1240

# 
ph

ot
on

s 
/ m

eV

photon energy (eV)

100 pC
300 pC




